ORARIO SSFO - 3° ANNO - 2024/25 (effettivo 2025/26) - MERCOLEDI'

S Martino
Sturla

novembre

dicembre

gennaio

febbraio

marzo

aprile

maggio

giugno

luglio

settembre

12
19
26

10
17

14
21
28

11
18
25

11
18
25

15
22
29

13
20
27

10
17
24

15
22
29

16
23
30

dalle9 alle 11

98405 Tonelli
98405 Tonelli
98405 Tonelli
98405 Tonelli

98398 Cichero
98398 Cichero
98398 Cichero
98398 Cichero

98407 Grossi
98407 Grossi
98407 Grossi
98407 Grossi

98400 Musumeci
98400 Musumeci
98400 Musumeci
98400 Musumeci
98410 Brullo

98410 Brullo
98410 Brullo
98410 Brullo

dalle 11 alle 13

98404 Domenicotti

98404 Domenicotti
98404 Domenicotti
98404 Domenicotti

98408 Burlando SNC
98408 Burlando SNC
98408 Burlando SNC
98408 Burlando SNC

98403 Burlando dolore
98403 Burlando dolore
98403 Burlando dolore
98403 Burlando dolore

98401 Russo
98401 Russo
98401 Russo
98401 Russo

98409 Monacelli
98409 Monacelli
98409 Monacelli
98409 Monacelli
98395 Ciliberti

98395 Ciliberti
98395 Ciliberti
98395 Ciliberti

dalle 14 alle 16

98402 Grilli oncologiche

98402 Grilli oncologiche
98402 Grilli oncologiche
98402 Grilli oncologiche

98406 Grilli dolore
98406 Grilli dolore
98406 Grilli dolore
98406 Grilli dolore

98411 Fedele
98411 Fedele
98411 Fedele
98411 Fedele

98399 Ailuno
98399 Ailuno
98399 Ailuno
98399 Ailuno
98399 Ailuno

98399 Ailuno
98399 Ailuno
98399 Ailuno

dalle 16 alle 18



