

**ORARIO SSFO - 3° ANNO - 2024/25 (effettivo 2025/26) - MERCOLEDI'**

S Martino		dalle 9 alle 11	dalle 11 alle 13	dalle 14 alle 16	dalle 16 alle 18
Sturia					
<b>novembre</b>	12 19 26		98404 Domenicotti	98402 Grilli oncologiche	
<b>dicembre</b>	3 10 17		98404 Domenicotti 98404 Domenicotti 98404 Domenicotti	98402 Grilli oncologiche 98402 Grilli oncologiche 98402 Grilli oncologiche	
<b>gennaio</b>	7 14 21 28	98405 Tonelli 98405 Tonelli 98405 Tonelli 98405 Tonelli	98408 Burlando SNC 98408 Burlando SNC 98408 Burlando SNC 98408 Burlando SNC	98406 Grilli dolore 98406 Grilli dolore 98406 Grilli dolore 98406 Grilli dolore	
<b>febbraio</b>	4 11 18 25	98398 Cichero 98398 Cichero 98398 Cichero 98398 Cichero	98403 Burlando dolore 98403 Burlando dolore 98403 Burlando dolore 98403 Burlando dolore	98411 Fedele 98411 Fedele 98411 Fedele 98411 Fedele	
<b>marzo</b>	4 11 18 25	98407 Grossi 98407 Grossi 98407 Grossi 98407 Grossi	98401 Russo 98401 Russo 98401 Russo 98401 Russo		
<b>aprile</b>	1 8 15 22 29	98400 Musumeci 98400 Musumeci 98400 Musumeci 98400 Musumeci 98410 Brullo	98409 Monacelli 98409 Monacelli 98409 Monacelli 98409 Monacelli 98395 Ciliberti	98399 Ailuno 98399 Ailuno 98399 Ailuno 98399 Ailuno 98399 Ailuno	
<b>maggio</b>	6 13 20 27	98410 Brullo 98410 Brullo 98410 Brullo	98395 Ciliberti 98395 Ciliberti 98395 Ciliberti	98399 Ailuno 98399 Ailuno 98399 Ailuno	
<b>giugno</b>	3 10 17 24				
<b>luglio</b>	1 8 15 22 29				
<b>settembre</b>	2 9 16 23 30				